
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 69323981

Data publicarii	17.05.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.900,67 RON - 2.900,67 RON

Descriere: FURTUN ACETILENA -50X5.88=294.12 MANUSI-3X8.40=25.21 MANUSI -48X5.04=242.02
MANUSI -12X5.04=60.50 SPRAY VOPSEA -1X29.41=29.41 ROBINET APA 2 "-3X105.88=317.65
ROBINET APA 1 1/2-2X77.31=154.62 ROBINET APA DS 3/4-1X35.29=35.29 OLANDEZA AL 3/4-
2X12.18=24.37 OLANDEZA AL 1/2-3X7.56=22.69 FOLIE PVC 4M-6X5.04=30.25 SACI MENAJ-
10X6.72=67.23 SURUB CH 12X160-2X2.86=5.71 BATERIE APA BUCATARIE-2X193.28=386.55
RACORD MONOC INOC-4X17=70.59 GARNITURA-300X0.34=100..84 TEAVA SUDATA 2"-
6X27.73=166.39 TEAVA SUDATA 3/4-6X10.92=65.55 OTEL BETON PC 12 -2X37.82=75.63
REDUCTIE AL 1X3/4-8X5.46=43.70
